Specifikacija proizvoda

Dimenzija transportne kutije:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Tip odevnog predmeta:
Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:
Carinska tarifa:

crna

280g9/m2
80% pamuk, 20% poliester

Unisex

0.512 kg

0.5872 kg

235

25/5/1

0.4 mx0.4 mx0.61 m
14.68 kg
8605025634098
611020910000

171

Jca, okrugli izrez, 280 g/m2,



